
STAR PLAY SCHOOL 
Dear Parents, 
Today's assignment 

written work in English notebook 
(revision- use of a/an, rhyming 
words,opposite words) 

oral revision 
zumba 

Home Assignment 
Do the worksheet given below in 

your english notebook. 
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Revision worksheet 

Q1. Rhyming words: 
1. Ball 

2. Look 

3. Jeep 

4. Hoot 

Q2. Opposite words: 

1. Tall 

2. Night 

3. Girl 

4. Sad 

5. Hot 

6. Fast 

Q3. Write five lines on my mother : 
1. 

2. 
3. 
4. 

5. 


